Municipalité
Saint-Gabriel-de-Rimouski

S®C

Date

07/06/16
14/06/16
21/06/16
28/06/16
30/06/16
05/07/16
12/07/16
16/07/16
19/07/16
26/07/16
02/08/16
10/08/16

13/08/16

Horaire U-6 / Entraineur: Alice Charette: 731-0915

Heure
18h30
18h30
18h30
18h30
18h45
18h30

18h45

18h45
18h30
18h30

18h45

Type
pratique
pratique
pratique
pratique
match
pratique
match
TOURNOI

match
pratique
pratique
match

TOURNOI

Adversaire

Ste-Flavie

St-Narcisse
Ste-Flavie

Ste-Flavie

St-Narcisse

St-Gabriel

"AVISER L'ENTRAINEUR EN CAS D'ABSENCE A UN MATCH"

Merci et bonne saison !!!

Terrain
Berger
Berger
Berger
Berger
775 Flavie Drapeau
Berger
Berger
775 Flavie Drapeau
Berger
Berger
Berger
25 rue du Pavillon

Berger






